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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 25 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
26/02/2017 - 17:59 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:27.23 369 33.95 36.62 39.12 37.54
2. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:30.89 343 35.84 38.49 38.41 38.15
3. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 2:33.08 328 36.67 38.70 39.63 38.08
4. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:36.60 306 35.41 39.39 41.52 40.28
5. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:43.29 270 39.33 42.09 42.27 39.60
6. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:45.73 258 38.60 41.91 43.80 41.42
7. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:45.86 258 37.77 42.38 43.22 42.49
8. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:46.86 253 37.00 43.62 44.17 42.07
9. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:51.35 234 40.87 44.45 44.01 42.02

10. FRANCUSKI, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:19.43 148

15 - 16 years

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:12.38 508 31.27 34.34 34.26 32.51
2. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:16.93 459 31.74 34.14 35.62 35.43
3. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:22.54 406 32.82 36.48 37.21 36.03
4. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:25.21 384 34.91 36.46 37.67 36.17
5. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:30.77 343 34.00 38.85 39.95 37.97
6. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:32.09 335 34.11 39.22 40.37 38.39
7. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:49.55 241 39.19 43.14 44.50 42.72

17 - 18 years

1. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:11.39 519 31.35 33.48 33.98 32.58
2. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:19.87 430 32.88 35.24 36.52 35.23
3. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.39 425 32.21 35.83 36.24 36.11

15 - 18 years

1. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:11.39 519 31.35 33.48 33.98 32.58
2. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:12.38 508 31.27 34.34 34.26 32.51
3. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:16.93 459 31.74 34.14 35.62 35.43
4. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:19.87 430 32.88 35.24 36.52 35.23
5. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.39 425 32.21 35.83 36.24 36.11
6. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:22.54 406 32.82 36.48 37.21 36.03
7. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:25.21 384 34.91 36.46 37.67 36.17
8. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:30.77 343 34.00 38.85 39.95 37.97
9. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:32.09 335 34.11 39.22 40.37 38.39

10. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:49.55 241 39.19 43.14 44.50 42.72

Open

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:09.99 536 28.83 32.58 35.17 33.41
2. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:11.39 519 31.35 33.48 33.98 32.58
3. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:12.38 508 31.27 34.34 34.26 32.51
4. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:12.68 504 31.25 33.68 34.94 32.81
5. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:16.93 459 31.74 34.14 35.62 35.43
6. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:19.87 430 32.88 35.24 36.52 35.23
7. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.39 425 32.21 35.83 36.24 36.11
8. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:21.11 419 34.04 35.99 36.36 34.72
9. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:22.54 406 32.82 36.48 37.21 36.03

10. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:25.21 384 34.91 36.46 37.67 36.17
11. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:26.98 371 34.54 38.04 38.40 36.00
12. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:27.23 369 33.95 36.62 39.12 37.54
13. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.96 349 35.46 38.12 38.51 37.87
14. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:30.77 343 34.00 38.85 39.95 37.97
15. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:30.89 343 35.84 38.49 38.41 38.15
16. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:32.09 335 34.11 39.22 40.37 38.39
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 25, Men, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

17. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 2:33.08 328 36.67 38.70 39.63 38.08
18. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:33.89 323 33.28 37.51 41.06 42.04
19. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:36.60 306 35.41 39.39 41.52 40.28
20. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.01 293 37.66 40.42 41.70 39.23
21. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:43.29 270 39.33 42.09 42.27 39.60
22. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:44.91 262 38.70 42.11 42.64 41.46
23. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:45.73 258 38.60 41.91 43.80 41.42
24. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:45.86 258 37.77 42.38 43.22 42.49
25. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:46.86 253 37.00 43.62 44.17 42.07
26. SVILAR, Marin 03 Orion 2:47.93 248 39.23 42.93 43.57 42.20
27. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:49.55 241 39.19 43.14 44.50 42.72
28. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:51.35 234 40.87 44.45 44.01 42.02
29. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:58.90 205 42.13 46.05 46.20 44.52
30. FRANCUSKI, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:19.43 148


